2015-16 WADA EXECUTIVE OFFICER CALENDAR

All times and dates are subject to change to accommodate schedules.

DAY/DATE TIME WHO LOCATION
Tue. November 10, 2015 1:30 PM WADA Board Executive Board Room
Kalahari-Empress
Tue. November 10, 2015 2:15 PM WADA Officers/ED & Kalahari Staff Executive Board Room
Kalahari-Empress
Sat.-Tues TBD WADA President/ED & Members Marriot Orlando, FL
Dec 12-15, 2015 Hospitality Room - Monday
Mon. January 11, 2016 10:00 AM WADA Officers/ED WIAA Office
Mon. January 11, 2016 1:30 PM WADA Board WIAA Board Rm-Stevens Pt
Fri. March 18, 2016 8:00 AM WADA Board Baymont Inn-Madison
State Boys Basketball
Tues. April 19, 2016 6:00 PM WADA Officers Holiday Inn-Stevens Point
Wed, April 20, 2016 9:00 AM WIAA Annual Meeting Holiday Inn-Stevens Point
Sun - Tues, March 20-22,2016 | TBD | Five-State Exchange Indiana
Mon. June 13, 2016 10:00 AM WADA Officers WIAA Office
Mon. June 13, 2016 1:30 PM WADA Board WIAA Board Rm-Stevens Pt
June 16-17, 2016 TBD WADA President & ED- NIAAA Naperville, II.
Section IV Meeting
Tues July 12, 2016 | TBD | WADA Officers/ED meeting Kalahari
Tues-Thur July 12-13, 2016 | TBD | WADA LTI Summer Institute Kalahari
Wed. July 13, 2016 | 12:30 PM | WADA Golf Outing Trappers Turn-Dells
Tues July 19-21, 2016 Tue PM — WADA Board Meeting & Summer Location — Door County
Thu AM Retreat
Late September 2016 TBD WADA Officers & Kalahari Staff Kalahari—WI Dells
Workshop Planning Meeting
Mon. Oct 3, 2016 10:00 AM WADA Officers WIAA Offices
Mon. Oct 3, 2016 1:30 PM WADA Board WIAA Board Rm-Stevens Pt

Sat-Tues Nov 12-15, 2016

WADA 50" Annual Conference

Kalahari—WI Dells




